Important Calla Dates 2024-2025:

Dates*: Event: Location:
7/31/2024 New Student Orientation 1:00 pm Calla Campus wide
8/1/2024 First Day of School Calla Campus wide
8/19 - 8/23/2024 Back to School Spirit Week Calla Campus wide
8/21/2024 Back to School night Calla Campus Wide
8/22/2024 Picture Day (All students) Cafeteria
8/23/2024 Senior Sunrise 5:45 am Blacktop

TBD American Red Cross Blood Drive Cafeteria
9/13/2024 Student of the Block 1 Assembly Cafeteria
9/17/2024 Senior Pictures Cafeteria

T8D Farmer's Market Blacktop

TBD Hispanic Heritage Month Celebration Black

9/24/2024 Cap & Gown Senior Meeting Cafeteria
9/30-10/4/2024 Fall Spirit Week Calla Campus wide
10/15/2024 Cap & Gown Lunchtime Ordering Event Blacktop
10/17/2024 Calla Art/Paint Night Cafeteria
10/28-11/01/2024 Calloween Door Decoration Contest Calla Campus wide
10/29/2024 Pumpkin Decorating Contest Blacktop
10/31/2023 Calloween Costume Contest/Fall Festival Blacktop
1170172024 Student of the Block 3 Assembly Cafeteria

12/2-12/6/2024
8D
12/20/2024
172472025
2/1-2/12/2025
2/14/2025
TBD

8D
3/3-3/7/2025
3/20/2025
3/27/2025
4/4/2025
4/11/2025
8D

TBD

Winterfest Spirit Week
American Red Cross Blood Drive
Student of the Block 3 Assembly
Student VS Staff Basketball Game
Valentine's Grams (deliver 2/14)
Student of the Block 4 Assembly
FAFSA Family Night

FAFSA Family Night

Spring Spirit Week

Calla Art/Paint Night

Calla Talent Show

Student of the Block 5 Assembly
Prom

Child Nutrition Services BBQ
American Red Cross Blood Drive

Calla Campus wide
Cafeteria
Cafeteria

Blacktop

Calla Campus wide
Cafeteria
Counseling Center
Counseling Center
Calla Campus wide
Cafeteria

Calla Campus Wide
Cafeteria

Manteca Senior Center

Blacktop
Cafeteria

Lobos Level Up!

Updated: 07-31-2024
*Subject to change

Calla Student Store Prices

Black Hoodie $ 35
Grey Hoodie $
Silky Black T $ 20
Cotton Black T $

CALLA Sports Program Seasons

Volleyball Aug-Oct
Soccer Oct-Dec
Basketball Jan-March
Flag Football T8D
Softball March-May



4/24-4/25/2025
5/7/2025
5/9/2025
5/14/2025
5/23/2025
5/23/2025

E15 Program

Senior Sunset 6:30 pm

Senior Breakfast

Graduation

Calla Staff VS Students Softball Game
Student of the Block 6 Assembly

Lathrop High & CWC
Blacktop

Blacktop

Delta College - Atherton
Calla Campus wide
Calla Campus wide



