## Important Calla Dates 2024-2025:

•			
Dates*:	Event:	Location:	
7/31/2024	New Student Orientation 1:00 pm	Calla Campus wide	- <i> </i>
8/1/2024	First Day of School	Calla Campus wide	
8/19 - 8/23/2024	Back to School Spirit Week	Calla Campus wide	
8/21/2024	Back to School night	Calla Campus Wide	
8/22/2024	Picture Day (All students)	Cafeteria	
8/23/2024	Senior Sunrise 5:45 am	Blacktop	
TBD	American Red Cross Blood Drive	Cafeteria	1941494
9/13/2024	Student of the Block 1 Assembly	Cafeteria	
9/17/2024	Senior Pictures	Cafeteria	
TBD	Farmer's Market	Blacktop	Lobos Level Up!
TBD	Hispanic Heritage Month Celebration	Black	•
9/24/2024	Cap & Gown Senior Meeting	Cafeteria	
9/30-10/4/2024	Fall Spirit Week	Calla Campus wide	Updated: 07-31-2024
10/15/2024	Cap & Gown Lunchtime Ordering Event	Blacktop	*Subject to change
10/17/2024	Calla Art/Paint Night	Cafeteria	,
10/28-11/01/2024	Calloween Door Decoration Contest	Calla Campus wide	
10/29/2024	Pumpkin Decorating Contest	Blacktop	
10/31/2023	Calloween Costume Contest/Fall Festival	Blacktop	
11/01/2024	Student of the Block 3 Assembly	Cafeteria	
12/2-12/6/2024	Winterfest Spirit Week	Calla Campus wide	
TBD	American Red Cross Blood Drive	Cafeteria	
12/20/2024	Student of the Block 3 Assembly	Cafeteria	Calla Student Store Prices
1/24/2025	Student VS Staff Basketball Game	Blacktop	Black Hoodie \$ 35
2/1-2/12/2025	Valentine's Grams (deliver 2/14)	Calla Campus wide	Grey Hoodie \$ 25
2/14/2025	Student of the Block 4 Assembly	Cafeteria	Silky Black T \$ 20
TBD	FAFSA Family Night	Counseling Center	Cotton Black T \$ 10
TBD	FAFSA Family Night	Counseling Center	
3/3-3/7/2025	Spring Spirit Week	Calla Campus wide	
3/20/2025	Calla Art/Paint Night	Cafeteria	<b>CALLA Sports Program Seasons</b>
3/27/2025	Calla Talent Show	Calla Campus Wide	Volleyball Aug-Oct
4/4/2025	Student of the Block 5 Assembly	Cafeteria	Soccer Oct-Dec
4/11/2025	Prom	<b>Manteca Senior Center</b>	Basketball Jan-March
TBD	Child Nutrition Services BBQ	Blacktop	Flag Football TBD
TBD	American Red Cross Blood Drive	Cafeteria	Softball March-May

4/24-4/25/2025	E15 Program	Lathrop High & CWC	
5/7/2025	Senior Sunset 6:30 pm	Blacktop	
5/9/2025	Senior Breakfast	Blacktop	
5/14/2025	Graduation	Delta College - Atherton	
5/23/2025	Calla Staff VS Students Softball Game	Calla Campus wide	
5/23/2025	Student of the Block 6 Assembly	Calla Campus wide	